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Little Town Dairy Creme Fraiche

Product Images

Description

Little Town Dairy's Creme Fraiche is a versatile addition, ideal for enriching sauces, elevating dips and salad
dressings, or simply indulging as a topping for your baked potato.
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SKU

Description

Country of Origin

Storage Instructions

About Producer

Dietary & Lifestyle
Energy (Kcal)
Energy (KJ)

Fat

of which saturates
Fibre

Protein

Salt

Ingredients

Size

Pack Size

Brands

22218

Little Town Dairy's Creme Fraiche is a versatile addition,
ideal for enriching sauces, elevating dips and salad
dressings, or simply indulging as a topping for your
baked potato.

Great Britain

Store Chilled.

Independent, family dairy manufacturers of yogurt,
creme fraiche, soured cream, butter milk etc to food
service and manufacturing throughout the UK since
1965. Most of the milk at Little Town Dairy is sourced
from their own on-site farm. This means they are
constantly working with the farmer to ensure they have
top quality milk to create the tastiest yogurts.

Suitable for vegetarians, Gluten Free
295

1200

30

19.7

24

0.5

0.5

MILK, Cream, Skimmed MILK Powder, Cultures.
500g

6
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