



Little Town Dairy Creme Fraiche

Product Images



Description

Little Town Dairy's Creme Fraiche is a versatile addition, ideal for enriching sauces, elevating dips and salad dressings, or simply indulging as a topping for your baked potato.

DescriptionLittle Town Dairy's Creme Fraiche is a versatile addition, ideal for enriching sauces, elevating dips and salad dressings, or simply indulging as a topping for your baked potato.Country of OriginGreat BritainStorage InstructionsStore Chilled.About ProducerIndependent, family dairy manufacturers of yogurt, creme fraiche, soured cream, butter milk etc to food service and manufacturing throughout the UK since 1965. Most of the milk at Little Town Dairy is sourced from their own on-site farm. This means they are constantly working with the farmer to ensure they have top quality milk to create the tastiest yogurts.Dietary & LifestyleSuitable for vegetarians, Gluten FreeEnergy (Kcal)295Energy (KJ)1200Fat30of which saturates19.7Fibre2.4Protein0.5Salt0.5IngredientsMILK, Cream, Skimmed MILK Powder, Cultures.Size500gPack Size6BrandsLittle Town Dairy	SKU	22218
Storage Instructions Store Chilled. Independent, family dairy manufacturers of yogurt, creme fraiche, soured cream, butter milk etc to food service and manufacturing throughout the UK since 1965. Most of the milk at Little Town Dairy is sourced from their own on-site farm. This means they are constantly working with the farmer to ensure they have top quality milk to create the tastiest yogurts. Dietary & Lifestyle Energy (Kcal) 295 Energy (KJ) 1200 Fat 30 of which saturates 19.7 Fibre 2.4 Protein 0.5 Salt 0.5 Ingredients MILK, Cream, Skimmed MILK Powder, Cultures. Size 500g Pack Size 6	Description	ideal for enriching sauces, elevating dips and salad dressings, or simply indulging as a topping for your
Independent, family dairy manufacturers of yogurt, creme fraiche, soured cream, butter milk etc to food service and manufacturing throughout the UK since 1965. Most of the milk at Little Town Dairy is sourced from their own on-site farm. This means they are constantly working with the farmer to ensure they have top quality milk to create the tastiest yogurts. Dietary & Lifestyle Suitable for vegetarians, Gluten Free Energy (Kcal) 295 Energy (KJ) 1200 Fat 30 of which saturates 19.7 Fibre 2.4 Protein 0.5 Salt 0.5 Ingredients MILK, Cream, Skimmed MILK Powder, Cultures. Size 500g Pack Size 6	Country of Origin	Great Britain
About Producer About Producer	Storage Instructions	Store Chilled.
Energy (Kcal) 295 Energy (KJ) 1200 Fat 30 of which saturates 19.7 Fibre 2.4 Protein 0.5 Salt 0.5 Ingredients MILK, Cream, Skimmed MILK Powder, Cultures. Size 500g Pack Size 6	About Producer	creme fraiche, soured cream, butter milk etc to food service and manufacturing throughout the UK since 1965. Most of the milk at Little Town Dairy is sourced from their own on-site farm. This means they are constantly working with the farmer to ensure they have
Energy (KJ) Fat 30 of which saturates 19.7 Fibre 2.4 Protein 0.5 Salt 0.5 Ingredients MILK, Cream, Skimmed MILK Powder, Cultures. Size 500g Pack Size 6	Dietary & Lifestyle	Suitable for vegetarians, Gluten Free
Fat 30 of which saturates 19.7 Fibre 2.4 Protein 0.5 Salt 0.5 Ingredients MILK, Cream, Skimmed MILK Powder, Cultures. Size 500g Pack Size 6	Energy (Kcal)	295
of which saturates Fibre 2.4 Protein 0.5 Salt 0.5 Ingredients MILK, Cream, Skimmed MILK Powder, Cultures. Size 500g Pack Size 6	Energy (KJ)	1200
Fibre 2.4 Protein 0.5 Salt 0.5 Ingredients MILK, Cream, Skimmed MILK Powder, Cultures. Size 500g Pack Size 6	Fat	30
Protein 0.5 Salt 0.5 Ingredients MILK, Cream, Skimmed MILK Powder, Cultures. Size 500g Pack Size 6	of which saturates	19.7
Salt 0.5 Ingredients MILK, Cream, Skimmed MILK Powder, Cultures. Size 500g Pack Size 6	Fibre	2.4
Ingredients MILK, Cream, Skimmed MILK Powder, Cultures. Size 500g Pack Size 6	Protein	0.5
Size 500g Pack Size 6	Salt	0.5
Pack Size 6	Ingredients	MILK, Cream, Skimmed MILK Powder, Cultures.
	Size	500g
Brands Little Town Dairy	Pack Size	6
	Brands	Little Town Dairy

